
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

29 

32 

23 

154 

101 

46 

214 

116 

13 

300 

170 

107 

28 

919 

421 

249 

52 

313 

56 

271 

167 

129 

191 

112 

66 

3 

292 

90 

78 

Name 

Henrik Nissen 

Stein Nygård 

Mikkel Daugaard Larsen 

Tonni Foged Hansen 

Phillipe El 

Tobias Nygård 

Jan Mikael Andersen 

Pierre Knudsen 

Rasmus MÀlgaard 

Claus Martens Petersen 

Allan Frank Christiansen 

Jerry Skovgaard 

Martin Paaske Rasmussen 

Martin Pedersen 

Mikkel Kj¾rstrup 

Steen Barløse 

Jonas Christiansen 

Daniel Ljunggren 

Michael Sander 

Peter Bøgelund 

Dion Hansen 

Dennis Bruun Andersen 

Morten Konge 

Robert Gšsta 

Maciej  Ziminski  

Gary Cain 

Troels SÀemosegaard 

Mads Terp 

Maja Blume 

Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

÷ Race 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:11.027 

1:11.370 

1:11.874 

1:11.922 

1:11.997 

1:12.048 

1:12.555 

1:12.571 

1:13.277 

1:13.281 

1:13.464 

1:13.552 

1:13.831 

1:13.985 

1:14.022 

1:14.273 

1:14.837 

1:15.469 

1:15.613 

1:15.828 

1:15.976 

1:16.028 

1:16.202 

1:17.125 

1:17.670 

1:17.688 

1:18.210 

1:23.289 

Diff 

0.343 

0.847 

0.895 

0.970 

1.021 

1.528 

1.544 

2.250 

2.254 

2.437 

2.525 

2.804 

2.958 

2.995 

3.246 

3.810 

4.442 

4.586 

4.801 

4.949 

5.001 

5.175 

6.098 

6.643 

6.661 

7.183 

12.262 

Best Speed 

105,374 

104,868 

104,132 

104,063 

103,954 

103,881 

103,155 

103,132 

102,138 

102,133 

101,878 

101,757 

101,372 

101,161 

101,110 

100,769 

100,009 

99,172 

98,983 

98,702 

98,510 

98,443 

98,218 

97,042 

96,362 

96,339 

95,696 

89,861 

- 

In Lap 

2 

6 

4 

7 

2 

7 

4 

2 

6 

5 

8 

5 

8 

1 

7 

3 

5 

5 

5 

6 

4 

5 

6 

9 

5 

2 

1 

4 

0 

Status 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Denmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Dk 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

? 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Addl2 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Knutstorp  

Sunday 

02 Blue 1030-1045 

Qualifying started at 10:27:12 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

09-08-2015 10:30 


